
 

Department of Education  
Trading as Education Queensland International  
CRICOS Provider Number: 00608A V23-2 

Uniform Requirements 
 

A suggested guide is provided below to assist parents/caregivers with uniform requirements. Most parents/caregivers would 
purchase: 
 

Girls’ Uniform 
Suggested 
Quantity 

Price per 
Item 

Cost 

Formal Uniform: 
Formal green blouse 
Craigslea tartan skirt 
Craigslea tartan girls’ tie 
White formal socks with CSHS stripes 
- worn with skirt or tailored shorts (pack of 3) 

or 

Black tailored knee-length shorts - alternative to school skirt 
Black tailored long trousers - alternative to school skirt 
Plain black socks - worn with long trousers (available from local retailer) 
White formal socks with CSHS stripes 
- worn with skirt or tailored shorts (pack of 3) 

Sport Uniform: 
Craigslea polo shirt with school logo 
Craigslea sport shorts with school logo 
White sport socks with CSHS initials - worn with shorts (pack of 3) 
Craigslea sports hat 
Craigslea backpack  
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 $15.00 
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 $35.00 
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 $65.00 
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 $15.00 
 

 $15.00 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 $70.00 
 $70.00 
 $15.00 
 $18.00 
 $65.00 

Total Costs    $448.00 

 

Boys’ Uniform 
Suggested 
Quantity 

Price per 
Item 

Cost 

Formal Uniform: 
White short sleeve shirt with CSHS logo 
Black tailored shorts 
Black belt 
White formal socks with CSHS stripes 
- worn with tailored shorts (pack of 3) 

or  

White long sleeve business shirt (available from local retailer) - must be worn with 
CSHS tie 
Black tailored long trousers 
Craigslea tartan boys tie - worn with white long sleeve business shirt 
Black belt 
Plain black socks - worn with long trousers (available from local retailer) 

Sport Uniform: 
Craigslea polo shirt with school logo 
Craigslea sport shorts with school logo 
White sport socks with CSHS initials - worn with shorts (pack of 3) 
Craigslea sports hat 
Craigslea backpack  
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 $18.00 
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 $70.00 
 $70.00 
 $15.00 
 $18.00 
 $65.00 

Total Costs    $441.00 

 
 

  
 
Samantha Jones 
Business Manager 


